
County:

Planted: Harvested:

Previous Crop: Herbicide: Row Width:

Seeding Rate: Fungicide: Fertilizer:

Tillage: Insecticide: Irrigation:

Entry Brand Trait Seed Trtmt. % H2O Test Wt. Yield/Ac. +/- Ave Yield Rank

1 AgriGold VT2PRIB 15.5 266.02 15.3 3

2 Pioneer O-AM 14.9 257.37 6.7 7

3 Pioneer O-AM 14.8 258.12 7.4 6

4 AgriGold VT2PRIB 15.8 161.24 -89.4 13

5 Pioneer O-AM 15.2 265.20 14.5 4

6 ProHarvest VT2PRIB 16.3 290.13 39.4 1

7 Becks VT2PRIB 16.2 253.00 2.3 8

8 ProHarvest VT2PRIB 16.0 252.29 1.6 9

9 Pioneer O-LEP 14.8 240.46 -10.2 11

10 Becks VT2PRIB 15.8 266.39 15.7 2

11 ProHarvest VT2PRIB 16.1 261.84 11.2 5

12 AgriGold VT2PRIB 16.4 240.30 -10.4 12

13 Becks O-AM 16.1 246.52 -4.2 10

15.68 250.68
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 ppa ----

8360

Irrigated

General Plot Comments:
Most of the hybrids had stalk lodging, AgriGold 641-54 was root lodged flat in places.  PH8360 and 8404 were 

standing great with minimal lodging, 8535 had some stalk breakage.

Hybrid/Variety

636-16

P1077

P1197

641-54

P1359

6414

8404

P1464

6557

8535

646-12

6622

PLOT AVERAGES:

The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith.  ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within.  For more information visit our website at www.proharvestseeds.com/plots
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