

2020 Harvest ReportGeorge Quinn

Chillicothe, MO County: Livingston

Company Representative: Resor Seeds, LLC Planted: 5/4/2020 Harvested: 10/28/2020

Previous Crop: Herbicide: Row Width: 20"

Seeding Rate: ppa Fungicide: Fertilizer: ----

Tillage: Insecticide: Irrigation: Irrigated

General Plot Comments:

Most of the hybrids had stalk lodging, AgriGold 641-54 was root lodged flat in places. PH8360 and 8404 were standing great with minimal lodging, 8535 had some stalk breakage.

Entry	Brand	Hybrid/Variety	Trait	Seed Trtmt.	% H₂O	Test Wt.	Yield/Ac.	+/- Ave	Yield Rank
1	AgriGold	636-16	VT2PRIB		15.5		266.02	15.3	3
2	Pioneer	P1077	O-AM		14.9		257.37	6.7	7
3	Pioneer	P1197	O-AM		14.8		258.12	7.4	6
4	AgriGold	641-54	VT2PRIB		15.8		161.24	-89.4	13
5	Pioneer	P1359	O-AM		15.2		265.20	14.5	4
6	ProHarvest	8360	VT2PRIB		16.3		290.13	39.4	1
7	Becks	6414	VT2PRIB		16.2		253.00	2.3	8
8	ProHarvest	8404	VT2PRIB		16.0		252.29	1.6	9
9	Pioneer	P1464	O-LEP		14.8		240.46	-10.2	11
10	Becks	6557	VT2PRIB		15.8		266.39	15.7	2
11	ProHarvest	8535	VT2PRIB		16.1		261.84	11.2	5
12	AgriGold	646-12	VT2PRIB		16.4		240.30	-10.4	12
13	Becks	6622	O-AM		16.1		246.52	-4.2	10

PLOT AVERAGES: 15.68 250.68

The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith. ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within. For more information visit our website at www.proharvestseeds.com/plots